
RANK LIST 2017-18

SL. NO APPLICATION   NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME INDEXMARK RANK CATEGORY
1 MAC2017PG2150 SERIN ROBIN 961.59 1 GENERAL
2 MAC2017PG1711 AISWARYA C N 950.13 2 GENERAL
3 MAC2017PG1870 KRIPA C ELDHOSE 934.64 3 JACOBITE
4 MAC2017PG1836 ELMY KURIACHAN 933.55 4 JACOBITE
5 MAC2017PG1254 GEORGE GIJU 874.55 34 PD
6 MAC2017PG1377 RIJIN MATHEW ABRAHAM 720.87 145 SPORTS
7 MAC2017PG1793 SANDEEP SUKUMARAN 655.68 165 CULTURAL QUOTA

SL.NO APPLICATION   NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME INDEXMARK RANK CATEGORY
1 MAC2017PG2000 AKHIL RAJU 913.12 1 SC
2 MAC2017PG2205 ATHIRA M S 868.06 2 SC

SL.NO APPLICATION   NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME INDEXMARK RANK CATEGORY
NIL

SL. NO APPLICATION   NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME INDEXMARK RANK CATEGORY
1 MAC2017PG1496 BINEESHA PAUL 923.11 1 JACOBITE
2 MAC2017PG1539 ELDHOSE C T 916.42 2 JACOBITE

SL. NO APPLICATION   NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME INDEXMARK RANK CATEGORY
1 MAC2017PG1395 BINITTA THOMAS 932.79 1 GENERAL
2 MAC2017PG1521 AISWARYA RAJU 931.11 2 OBC
3 MAC2017PG1272 GOURISANKAR P V 925.5 3 GENERAL
4 MAC2017PG1496 BINEESHA PAUL 923.11 4 JACOBITE
5 MAC2017PG2170 SREELAKSHMI 921.82 5 OBC
6 MAC2017PG2073 RAHMATH M H 918.63 6 OBC
7 MAC2017PG2265 GEETHU GOPI 917.04 7 OBC
8 MAC2017PG1539 ELDHOSE C T 916.42 8 JACOBITE
9 MAC2017PG1889 AKSHARA BABU 913.48 9 GENERAL

10 MAC2017PG2000 AKHIL RAJU 913.12 10 SC
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11 MAC2017PG2247 silpa sasi 907.6 11 GENERAL
12 MAC2017PG1077 AMMU SABU 907.38 12 GENERAL
13 MAC2017PG1279 KRISHNAPRIYA A S 907.16 13 OBC
14 MAC2017PG2283 PARVATHY RADHAKRISHNAN 904.2 14 GENERAL
15 MAC2017PG1403 BILCY THOMAS 902.71 15 JACOBITE
16 MAC2017PG1440 SHWETHA ROY 895.22 16 GENERAL
17 MAC2017PG1176 ARCHANA K K 894.12 17 OBC
18 MAC2017PG1652 RESHMA CHERIAN 894.01 18 JACOBITE
19 MAC2017PG1676 AMRUTHA 891.76 19 OBC
20 MAC2017PG1651 BEEMA SAINUDEEN 890.9 20 OBC
21 MAC2017PG1160 AMBAREESH PG 890.84 21 SEBC
22 MAC2017PG1352 PARVATHY B NAIR 889.38 22 GENERAL
23 MAC2017PG1215 NEENU SATHYAN 888.6 23 OBC
24 MAC2017PG2045 ANEESHA MV 886.28 24 OBC
25 MAC2017PG1555 ALEESHA P MATHEW 884.58 25 GENERAL
26 MAC2017PG1726 KEERTHI SASIKUMAR 884.29 26 GENERAL
27 MAC2017PG1462 SWAROOP RAJ P.S 882.76 27 OBC
28 MAC2017PG1041 MERIN ELDOS K 881.96 28 JACOBITE
29 MAC2017PG1881 ANJANA JAMES 876.33 29 GENERAL
30 MAC2017PG1520 ANJITHA ASHOK 876.28 30 GENERAL
31 MAC2017PG2008 PRINCY BABY 875.91 31 GENERAL
32 MAC2017PG1739 APARNA R 875.9 32 GENERAL
33 MAC2017PG2459 ANJANA K S 875.83 33 OBC
34 MAC2017PG1664 MIRIYA JAMES 874.88 34 GENERAL
35 MAC2017PG1311 RESHMA THARIAN 873.24 35 GENERAL
36 MAC2017PG1222 FOUSIA HASSAN 872.7 36 OBC
37 MAC2017PG1913 NIYA K JOB 869.32 37 OBC
38 MAC2017PG1627 ROSNA T J 868.44 38 GENERAL
39 MAC2017PG1300 RESHMA P.R 868.34 39 OEC
40 MAC2017PG1405 LEYA PAULSY 868.07 40 JACOBITE
41 MAC2017PG2205 ATHIRA M S 868.06 41 SC
42 MAC2017PG1351 SHALIMA MICHAEL 867.55 42 OBC
43 MAC2017PG1533 NEETHU PRAKASH 865.89 43 OBC
44 MAC2017PG1321 AKHIL HARIDAS 865.24 44 OEC
45 MAC2017PG1899 ALSIYA ASSIS 864.47 45 OBC
46 MAC2017PG1722 REETHU ANIL 864.15 46 JACOBITE
47 MAC2017PG2164 PARVATHY S 860.86 47 GENERAL
48 MAC2017PG2466 ANU ELDHOSE 860.13 48 JACOBITE
49 MAC2017PG1167 LAKSHMI M SATHYAN 857.36 49 OBC
50 MAC2017PG1057 VINEETHA P V 853.23 50 OBC
51 MAC2017PG2491 HONEY MARTIN 850.82 51 GENERAL
52 MAC2017PG1560 AKHITHA LUKOSE 849.3 52 GENERAL
53 MAC2017PG1556 ASWATHY KURIAN 849.16 53 JACOBITE
54 MAC2017PG2143 NEENA THAMPI 847.69 54 JACOBITE
55 MAC2017PG2065 APARNA SAJEEVAN 846.27 55 GENERAL
56 MAC2017PG1258 NIKHILA NARAYANAN 845.82 56 OBC
57 MAC2017PG1326 ANU BABY 843.28 57 JACOBITE
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58 MAC2017PG2213 ROMIYO JOHNSON 839.36 58 GENERAL
59 MAC2017PG1613 AMMU PRASAD 838.17 59 OBC
60 MAC2017PG1519 ANJU ELDHOSE 837.51 60 JACOBITE
61 MAC2017PG1202 ELDHOSE JACOB 837.4 61 JACOBITE
62 MAC2017PG1600 ANJANA VIJAYAKUMAR 837.25 62 GENERAL
63 MAC2017PG1333 DIVYA DILEEP 835.22 63 GENERAL
64 MAC2017PG1626 SALU SASI 834.77 64 OBC
65 MAC2017PG2425 ANUSHA RAJ S 834.76 65 OBC
66 MAC2017PG1585 JEESON SUNNY 833.39 66 JACOBITE
67 MAC2017PG2237 GEETHU P KUNJAPPAN 830.93 67 SC
68 MAC2017PG1800 SHILPA S 830.61 68 OBC
69 MAC2017PG1587 ASWANI DAS 830.2 69 OBC
70 MAC2017PG1072 NEEMA AHMED 829.6 70 OBC
71 MAC2017PG1932 ABHIRAMI C C 829.32 71 OBC
72 MAC2017PG2161 SWATHY M A 829.12 72 GENERAL
73 MAC2017PG1399 SILPA M T 829.12 73 OBC
74 MAC2017PG1888 JOICE JOLLY 826.12 74 GENERAL
75 MAC2017PG1181 AIWA ALIAS 826.07 75 JACOBITE
76 MAC2017PG2069 SREEJA GOPALAKRISHNAN 825.59 76 GENERAL
77 MAC2017PG1942 RIYA SHIBU 825.48 77 JACOBITE
78 MAC2017PG2503 MUHAMMED AFSAL K A 824.42 78 OBC
79 MAC2017PG2113 BINCY BENNY 823.77 79 JACOBITE
80 MAC2017PG1941 MILU MATHEW 823.61 80 GENERAL
81 MAC2017PG2240 AMMU MARIYA BABY 823.32 81 JACOBITE
82 MAC2017PG1472 SREELAKSHMI P R 822.68 82 OBC
83 MAC2017PG2070 ASNA ALIYAR 820.98 83 OBC
84 MAC2017PG1213 RINSHAD V.Y 820.73 84 OBC
85 MAC2017PG2263 ANJANA BABU 818.14 85 OBC
86 MAC2017PG2058 BEEMA T S 817.98 86 OBC
87 MAC2017PG1788 AMAL T S 816.5 87 OBC
88 MAC2017PG1882 MEGHA RAJAN 816.24 88 OBC
89 MAC2017PG2310 ANISHA K A 815.35 89 OBC
90 MAC2017PG1536 MANU SIBI 813.07 90 GENERAL
91 MAC2017PG1149 ANJU SABU 813.03 91 JACOBITE
92 MAC2017PG2394 LATHIKA T S 812.74 92 OBC
93 MAC2017PG1717 ASHILYN JACOB 810.31 93 JACOBITE
94 MAC2017PG1343 RAVEENA RAVI 810.06 94 OBC
95 MAC2017PG1017 MERIN P ALIYAS 808.13 95 JACOBITE
96 MAC2017PG2238 AMALENDU KRISHNA 807.5 96 SC
97 MAC2017PG1623 SREEVIDYA K H 806.55 97 GENERAL
98 MAC2017PG2077 ELIAS P MATHEW 805.47 98 JACOBITE
99 MAC2017PG1594 AMRITHA K S 804.49 99 OBC

100 MAC2017PG1922 CHIPPY VARGHESE 801.82 100 JACOBITE
101 MAC2017PG1143 DEEPTHI SUSAN PAUL 800.11 101 JACOBITE
102 MAC2017PG2353 JOEMOL GEORGE 800.05 102 GENERAL
103 MAC2017PG1341 ARYA S 799.11 103 OBC
104 MAC2017PG1612 SALINI MOHAN 799.07 104 OBC
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105 MAC2017PG2082 AKHIL ABEY MATHAI 798.64 105 JACOBITE
106 MAC2017PG2062 GEETHU C S 796.92 106 OBC
107 MAC2017PG1991 GEEVARGHESE C 794.08 107 GENERAL
108 MAC2017PG1956 JOSEPH PAUL 793.08 108 GENERAL
109 MAC2017PG2420 AMRUTHA S NAIR 792.4 109 GENERAL
110 MAC2017PG2292 SNEHA ALIAS 790.8 110 JACOBITE
111 MAC2017PG1948 ASHITHA ALEX 790.63 111 GENERAL
112 MAC2017PG2393 ANUPRIYA T S 787.26 112 OBC
113 MAC2017PG1498 NEENU JACOB 786.4 113 JACOBITE
114 MAC2017PG1289 RESHMA V JANARDHANAN 782.35 114 OBC
115 MAC2017PG1699 SHINI SIBY 780.38 115 JACOBITE
116 MAC2017PG1337 NISA LENIN 778.41 116 GENERAL
117 MAC2017PG1610 PARVATHY N M 777.24 117 OBC
118 MAC2017PG1058 GREESHMA RAMANAN 776.13 118 OBC
119 MAC2017PG1329 CECIL JAMES 775.09 119 OEC
120 MAC2017PG1576 CERIN S THEKKEKKARA 774.6 120 JACOBITE
121 MAC2017PG2316 Amrutha Prince 772.81 121 OBC
122 MAC2017PG2022 GEENA CHANDRAN 772.15 122 OBC
123 MAC2017PG1649 GREESHMA SUDHAKARAN 771.71 123 OBC
124 MAC2017PG1312 AMRITHA K PEETHAMBARAN 768.26 124 OBC
125 MAC2017PG1616 SINI S 764.32 125 JACOBITE
126 MAC2017PG1569 NIVYA S 760.87 126 GENERAL
127 MAC2017PG1655 NAIF EBRAHIM 753.67 127 OBC
128 MAC2017PG2485 CHINCHU KURIAKOSE 747.73 128 JACOBITE
129 MAC2017PG2085 FOUSIYA ALIAR 745.87 129 OBC
130 MAC2017PG1654 LAKSHMIPRIYA B 745.11 130 OBC
131 MAC2017PG2181 ANJANA DEVI DM 744.74 131 GENERAL
132 MAC2017PG1758 ELDHO.KURIAKOSE 743 132 JACOBITE
133 MAC2017PG2444 JASMINE THOMAS 742.6 133 GENERAL
134 MAC2017PG1502 KARTHIKA K R 741.63 134 GENERAL
135 MAC2017PG2307 JEMSEENA K Y 739.82 135 OBC
136 MAC2017PG1786 NELSON K KURIAKOSE 738.53 136 JACOBITE
137 MAC2017PG2121 PRIYA MATHAI 732.48 137 JACOBITE
138 MAC2017PG1876 ASHIK ANTONY 730.03 138 GENERAL
139 MAC2017PG1935 SHAHNA AZEEZ 728.28 139 OBC
140 MAC2017PG1564 AISWARIYA SUNNY 725.6 140 JACOBITE
141 MAC2017PG2421 INDU VISWAMBHARAN 724.4 141 OBC
142 MAC2017PG1166 PAUL THOMAS 723.6 142 JACOBITE
143 MAC2017PG1356 SNOOPA 722.92 143 OBC
144 MAC2017PG1377 RIJIN MATHEW ABRAHAM 720.87 144 GENERAL
145 MAC2017PG2436 MUHAMMED HASIK P 720 145
146 MAC2017PG2063 ADHEENA A 719.54 146 OBC
147 MAC2017PG1342 ATHIRA RAVI 715.4 147 OBC
148 MAC2017PG2252 DANY SKARIAH ELIAS 715.1 148 JACOBITE
149 MAC2017PG1689 JISHNU P R 714.67 149 SC
150 MAC2017PG2091 DIDIYA SABU 710.97 150 JACOBITE
151 MAC2017PG1571 SRUTHY SOMAN 705.1 151 OBC
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152 MAC2017PG1794 ATHIRA VIDYADHARAN 700.98 152 OBC
153 MAC2017PG1928 RAJASREE 700 153 GENERAL
154 MAC2017PG1832 VISHNU M A 698.14 154 SC
155 MAC2017PG1897 JACOB K JOSEPH 697.45 155 GENERAL
156 MAC2017PG1595 CHIPPY GOPI 691.75 156 OBC
157 MAC2017PG1743 AKHILA RAJAN 686.6 157 SC
158 MAC2017PG1424 PAUL P SHAJI 685.43 158 JACOBITE
159 MAC2017PG1801 LITHIYA DOMINIC 677.22 159 GENERAL
160 MAC2017PG1340 SREELAKSHMI T S 673.98 160 OBC
161 MAC2017PG1927 ANEESHKUMAR KUNJUMON 673.77 161 SC
162 MAC2017PG2329 ALEENA RAPHEL 670.46 162 GENERAL
163 MAC2017PG1589 ANANDAKRISHNAN G 657 163 SC
164 MAC2017PG1793 SANDEEP SUKUMARAN 655.68 164 OBC
165 MAC2017PG2175 MANEESHA M NAIR 651.06 165 GENERAL
166 MAC2017PG2406 AIMA JOSHY K 636.2 166 GENERAL
167 MAC2017PG1648 AALIM P.N 627.2 167 OBC
168 MAC2017PG1324 RAHUL DEVARAJ 624.85 168 OBC
169 MAC2017PG2429 LAYONI T J 623.55 169 GENERAL
170 MAC2017PG1107 NIBU TOM JOSEPH 622.9 170 GENERAL
171 MAC2017PG2285 ATHULYA ASHOKAN 601.27 171 OEC

SL.NO APPLICATION   NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME INDEXMARK RANK CATEGORY
1 MAC2017PG2237 GEETHU P KUNJAPPAN 830.93 1 SC
2 MAC2017PG2238 AMALENDU KRISHNA 807.5 2 SC
3 MAC2017PG1689 JISHNU P R 714.67 3 SC
4 MAC2017PG1832 VISHNU M A 698.14 4 SC

5 MAC2017PG1743 AKHILA RAJAN 686.6 5 SC

6 MAC2017PG1927 ANEESHKUMAR KUNJUMON 673.77 6 SC
7 MAC2017PG1589 ANANDAKRISHNAN G 657 7 SC

SL. NO APPLICATION   NUMBER CANDIDATE NAME INDEXMARK RANK CATEGORY
3 MAC2017PG1403 BILCY THOMAS 902.71 3 JACOBITE
4 MAC2017PG1652 RESHMA CHERIAN 894.01 4 JACOBITE
5 MAC2017PG1041 MERIN ELDOS K 881.96 5 JACOBITE
6 MAC2017PG1254 GEORGE GIJU 874.55 6 JACOBITE
7 MAC2017PG1405 LEYA PAULSY 868.07 7 JACOBITE
8 MAC2017PG1722 REETHU ANIL 864.15 8 JACOBITE
9 MAC2017PG2466 ANU ELDHOSE 860.13 9 JACOBITE

10 MAC2017PG1556 ASWATHY KURIAN 849.16 10 JACOBITE
11 MAC2017PG2143 NEENA THAMPI 847.69 11 JACOBITE
12 MAC2017PG1326 ANU BABY 843.28 12 JACOBITE
13 MAC2017PG1519 ANJU ELDHOSE 837.51 13 JACOBITE

COMMUNITY CHANCE LIST

SC CHANCE LIST
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14 MAC2017PG1202 ELDHOSE JACOB 837.4 14 JACOBITE
15 MAC2017PG1585 JEESON SUNNY 833.39 15 JACOBITE
16 MAC2017PG1181 AIWA ALIAS 826.07 16 JACOBITE
17 MAC2017PG1942 RIYA SHIBU 825.48 17 JACOBITE
18 MAC2017PG2113 BINCY BENNY 823.77 18 JACOBITE
19 MAC2017PG2240 AMMU MARIYA BABY 823.32 19 JACOBITE
20 MAC2017PG1149 ANJU SABU 813.03 20 JACOBITE
21 MAC2017PG1717 ASHILYN JACOB 810.31 21 JACOBITE
22 MAC2017PG1017 MERIN P ALIYAS 808.13 22 JACOBITE
23 MAC2017PG2077 ELIAS P MATHEW 805.47 23 JACOBITE
24 MAC2017PG1922 CHIPPY VARGHESE 801.82 24 JACOBITE
25 MAC2017PG1143 DEEPTHI SUSAN PAUL 800.11 25 JACOBITE
26 MAC2017PG2082 AKHIL ABEY MATHAI 798.64 26 JACOBITE
27 MAC2017PG2292 SNEHA ALIAS 790.8 27 JACOBITE
28 MAC2017PG1498 NEENU JACOB 786.4 28 JACOBITE
29 MAC2017PG1699 SHINI SIBY 780.38 29 JACOBITE
30 MAC2017PG1576 CERIN S THEKKEKKARA 774.6 30 JACOBITE
31 MAC2017PG1616 SINI S 764.32 31 JACOBITE
32 MAC2017PG2485 CHINCHU KURIAKOSE 747.73 32 JACOBITE
33 MAC2017PG1758 ELDHO.KURIAKOSE 743 33 JACOBITE
34 MAC2017PG1786 NELSON K KURIAKOSE 738.53 34 JACOBITE
35 MAC2017PG2121 PRIYA MATHAI 732.48 35 JACOBITE
36 MAC2017PG1564 AISWARIYA SUNNY 725.6 36 JACOBITE
37 MAC2017PG1166 PAUL THOMAS 723.6 37 JACOBITE
38 MAC2017PG2252 DANY SKARIAH ELIAS 715.1 38 JACOBITE
39 MAC2017PG2091 DIDIYA SABU 710.97 39 JACOBITE
40 MAC2017PG1424 PAUL P SHAJI 685.43 40 JACOBITE
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